
Thë Vëg CornërThë Vëg Cornër

Menu

elb al i a v a  J osla ai  n si  F doo

PURE VEG RESTAURANT



Dal
Tadka
Dal

TadkaMenuMenu

elb al i a v a  J osla ai  n si  F doo

PURE VEG RESTAURANT



STARTERS

French Fries
Onion Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda
Mix Veg Pakoda
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad
Mushroom Salt & Papper
Paneer Salt & Pepper
Chilli Baby Corn
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn
Chilli Paneer
Chilli Mushroom
Crispy Chilli Potato
Crispy Honey Chilli Potato
Gobi Manchurian
Veg Manchurian
Crispy Veg
Peanut Masala
Cheese Corn Ball
Baby Corn Manchurian
Sauteed Veg

150/-
150/-
250/-
180/-
50/-
60/-

280/-
320/-
280/-
300/-
320/-
300/-
230/-
250/-
290/-
290/-
280/-
160/-
350/-
290/-
250/-

TANDOOR	STARTERS	ITEMS

Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Hariyali Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka
Tandoor Veg Platter
Mushroom Tikka
Hara Bhara Kabab

400/-
400/-
400/-
400/-
650/-
350/-
350/-



NOODLES

Plain Maggie
Veg Maggie
Veg Noodles 
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Hakka Noodles 
Gravy Noodles
Paneer Noodles
 

60/-
80/-

200/-
230/-
250/-
300/-
280/-
330/-

SOUP

Cream of Tomato Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup
Manchow Soup
Veg Brown Garlic Soup
Veg Clear Soup

150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-

SALAD

Onion Salad (Half/Full)
Tomato Salad (Half /Full)
Cucumber Salad (Half /Full)
Corn Salad
Green Salad
Raita (Mix/Onion/Cucumber)
Bundi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Plain Curd

40/80/-
50/100/-
60/120/-

250/-
170/-
150/-
180/-
200/-
120/-



DAL	ITEMS

Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Tomato Dal
Sambar
Methi Dal
Dal Makhani
Dal Panchratan

170/-
190/-
200/-
200/-
230/-
350/-
300/-

RICE

Steam Rice
Ghee Rice
Jeera Rice
Tomato Rice
Lemon Rice
Curd Rice 
Veg Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Mix Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Paneer Schezwan Fried Rice
Green Peas Pulao
Veg Pulao
Veg Biryani
Hydrabadi Veg Biryani
Plain Khichdi
Veg Khichdi
Mexican Rice
Veg Triple Fried Rice
Brown Garlic Fried Rice

120/-
150/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
200/-
200/-
220/-
220/-
280/-
300/-
320/-
190/-
250/-
280/-
300/-
250/-
280/-
350/-
300/-
280/-



THALI

Rice Thali
Roti Thali
Roti Rice Thali
Paneer Thali
The Ver Corner Special Thali

300/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
500/-

INDIAN	MAIN	COURSE

Aloo Jeera
Methi Aloo
Dum Aloo
Aloo Matar
Aloo Gobi
Kashmiri Dum Aloo
Matar Paneer
Chana Paneer
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Do-pyaza
Palak Paneer
Methi Malai Paneer
Paneer Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala
Paneer Chatpata
Afgani Paneer
Paneer Kaju Curry
Paneer Tawa Masala
Paneer Multani Masala

190/-
210/-
340/-
250/-
280/-
270/-
300/-
300/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
400/-
400/-
400/-
400/-
350/-
400/-



CHINESE	MAIN	COURSE

Chilli Baby Corn Gravy
Veg Manchurian Gravy
Gobi Manchurian Gravy
Chilli Mushroom Gravy
Paneer Manchurian Gravy
Chilli Paneer Gravy

300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
350/-

Paneer Hundi Dilruba
Paneer Chettinad
Mushroom Masala
Kadai Mushroom
Mushroom Lababdar
Mushroom Do-pyaza
Chana Masala
Rajma Masala
Bhindi Masala
Gobi Masala
Bhindi Fry
Mix Veg
Kadai Veg
Veg Kolhapuri
Veg Kofta
Malai Kofta
Aloo Gobi Matar
Bengali Style Veg Curry
Palak Corn
Aloo Palak
Veg Tawa Masala
Methi Malai Matar

400/-
350/-
280/-
290/-
300/-
300/-
280/-

280//-
280/-
280/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-



ROTI	ITEM

DOSA	ITEMS

Roti (Plain / Butter / Ghee)
Tandoor Roti (Plain / Butter)
Naan (Plain /Butter)
Garlic Naan (Plain /Butter)
Cheese Naan
Lacha Paratha
Cheese Kulcha
Masala Kulcha
Missi Roti
Cheese Garlic Naan
Kashmiri Naan

Dosa (Plain / Ghee / Butter)
Ghee / Butter Roast Masala Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Cheese Plain Dosa
Plain Masala Dosa
Onion Dosa (Plain/Masala)
Uttapam (Plain/Onion/ Tomato/Mix)

25/35/35/-
50/60/-

100/120/-
150/170/-

170/-
100/-
180/-
160/-
90/-

200/-
250/-

100/120/120/-
180/-
250/-
200/-
150/-

120/170/-
100/130/130/150/-

BEVERAGES

Black Tea / Lemon Tea
Black Coffee / Milk Coffee
Milk Tea / Ginger Milk Tea
Hot Milk Glass
Hot Chocolate
Cold Coffee
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream

30/40/-
40/50/-
40/50/-

70/-
150/-
160/-
220/-



DESSERTS	ITEMS

Ice Cream 
Ice Cream With Hot Gulab Jamun
Gulab Jamun 
Rasgulla
Today Special Dessert

Butter Milk
Lassi
Milk Shake
Fresh Lemon Juice
Fresh Lemon Soda
Hot Ginger Lemon Water With Honey
Juice Glass

180/-
220/-
80/-
80/-

100/-
120/-
160/-
60/-

120/-
100/-
200/-
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